
brunch
Breakfast Specials

Brunch Specials & Sides

Specialty Coffees and Drinks

Buttermilk Pancakes

Epoch Burger

Coffee Cups

French Toast

Caesar Salad

Avocado Toast

Fish & Chips

Two Eggs Breakfast

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Mimosas

Eggs Benedict

Choice of Toast: 
White, Wheat, English Muffin

Craft Beers

Western Omelet

Two Eggs Any Style

Bloody Mary

Florentine Benedict

Breakfast Potatoes

Domestic Beers

Spinach Omelet

Bacon

Bubble Bar

* A  . 5 %  F E E  A P P L I E S  W H E N  U S I N G  A  C R E D I T  C A R D  F O R  P A Y M E N T .  C A S H  I S  A C C E P T E D  W I T H O U T  T H I S  F E E .  *
* C O N S U M I N G  R A W  O R  U N D E R C O O K E D  M E A T S ,  P O U L T R Y ,  S E A F O O D ,  S H E L L F I S H ,  O R  E G G S  M A Y  I N C R E A S E

Y O U R  R I S K  O F  F O O D B O R N E  I L L N E S S ,  E S P E C I A L L Y  I F  Y O U  H A V E  C E R T A I N  M E D I C A L  C O N D I T I O N S .

Egg Sandwich

Fruit Bowl

Draft Beers

Smashed Avocado, Wheat Toast,
Heirloom Tomato, Chives, Goat

Cheese, Pesto, Spinach & 2 Sunny
Eggs

Sweet Bell Peppers, Ham, Red
Onions, Cheddar Cheese,

Homefries, Choice of Toast

$8

$19

$12

$10

$18

$18

$27

$16

$18

$16

$23

$3

$20

$6

$16

$23

$5

$20

$6

$50

$15

$6

Two Slices of Brioche, Cinnamon
Butter

Two House Recipe Pancakes Two Eggs Any Style, Homefries,
Choice of Toast, Bacon

Spinach, Red Onions, Goat
Cheese, Homefries, Choice of

Toast

Hollandaise, English Muffin, NH
Smoked Canadian Bacon, Homefries

Spinach, Heirloom Tomato, English
Muffin, Basil Hollandaise, Homefries

Egg, Cheddar, Bacon, Homefries

Smoked Cheddar, Roasted Garlic
Aioli, Lettuce, Tomato

Add Egg: $3 | Bacon $3

Romaine, House Dressing, Croutons,
Parmesan

Beer Battered Haddock, French
Fries, Tartar Sauce, Slaw

Marinated Chicken Thigh, Smoked
Paprika Aioli, Lettuce, Tomato

Canadian Bacon $6

Irish | Jameson’s Irish Whiskey, Raw Sugar  

                 ADD: Bailey’s Irish Cream | $3

Cinnamon Stick | Jack Fire Whiskey, Maple

Cream 

Not Your “Grand Ma’s” Coffee | Grand

Marnier, Brandy

Butter Cream | Butterscotch Schnapps,

Vanilla Ice Cream

Cranberry, Orange, Peach,
Pineapple, or Guava

Classic OR Jalapeno Cucumber with
Tequila

Want your own mimosa station tableside?
Receive a bottle of prosecco, assorted

juices and fruit brought to your table!

Ask your server for our rotating draft
selection!

Budweiser | $7
Bud Light | $7
Michelob Ultra | $7
Stella Artois | $8
Corona } $8

Citizen Cider, VT| $9
Jack’s Abbey House Lager, MA| $9
Henniker Working Mans Porter, NH| $9


